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Faceplates, Graphic Overlays & Nameplates *

Graphic overlays, keypads and faceplates are ideal for 

recessed moldings, switch assemblies or front panels. 

They are printed on the underside of chemical and 

abrasion resistant transparent plastics — making it a 

durable solution.

·	 Material: Polycarbonate or Polyester.

·	 Rapid Development: 3 to 5 day turnaround.

·	 Testing: Full productions with tooling available.

·	 Additional Features: Hardcoated windows, 		

	 selective texture, and additional versions.

Prototype

Add Windows * *

Selective Texture

Other Adhesive

Per Additional Versions

Per Additional Piece(s)

Add Serial Numbers

Add Barcodes

$275.00

$225.00

$140.00

$100.00

$90.00

$10.00

$25.00

$75.00

Domed Nameplates *

Give your product a high-end look with a custom 3-D 

effect. An excellent, long-lasting solution for your brand 

and product identification. Features — 4 day turnaround.

·	 Material: White Polyester.

·	 Additional Features: Chemical and weather 		

	 resistant, suitable for outdoor use.

Prototype

Other Adhesive

Per Additional Piece(s) 

Add Serial Numbers

Add Barcodes

$325.00

$100.00

$7.00

$25.00

$75.00

Decals *

Decals are an excellent solution for indoor & outdoor 

use. Labels are designed for durability & functionality. 

Features — 3 day turnaround.

·	 Material: Vinyl.

·	 Additional Features: Long lasting, limitless 		

	 designs, high & low surface energy adhesives.

Prototype

Per Additional Piece(s) 

Add Serial Numbers

Add Barcodes

$225.00

$4.00

$25.00

$75.00

* * Adding windows will increase turnaround time to 5 work days.* Prototype design is limited to  11" x 17" in scale.


