







* Prototype design is limited to 11" x 17" in scale.

Faceplates, Graphic Overlays & Nameplates *

Graphic overlays, keypads and faceplates are ideal for recessed moldings, switch assemblies or front panels. They are printed on the underside of chemical and abrasion resistant transparent plastics — making it a durable solution.

- · Material: Polycarbonate or Polyester.
- Rapid Development: 3 to 5 day turnaround.
- **Testing**: Full productions with tooling available.
- Additional Features: Hardcoated windows, selective texture, and additional versions.

Prototype	\$275.00
Add Windows * *	\$225.00
Selective Texture	\$140.00
Other Adhesive	\$100.00
Per Additional Versions	\$90.00
Per Additional Piece(s)	\$10.00
Add Serial Numbers	\$25.00
Add Barcodes	\$75.00

Domed Nameplates*

Give your product a high-end look with a custom 3-D effect. An excellent, long-lasting solution for your brand and product identification. Features -4 day turnaround.

- · Material: White Polyester.
- Additional Features: Chemical and weather resistant, suitable for outdoor use.

Prototype	\$325.00
Other Adhesive	\$100.00
Per Additional Piece(s)	\$7.00
Add Serial Numbers	\$25.00
Add Barcodes	\$75.00

Decals *

Decals are an excellent solution for indoor & outdoor use. Labels are designed for durability & functionality. Features - 3 day turnaround.

- · Material: Vinyl.
- Additional Features: Long lasting, limitless designs, high & low surface energy adhesives.

Prototype	\$225.00
Per Additional Piece(s)	\$4.00
Add Serial Numbers	\$25.00
Add Barcodes	\$75.00

^{* *} Adding windows will increase turnaround time to 5 work days.

